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CABLE CABLE
PART NO. LENGTH PART NO. LENGTH
LCSC-01201 1 Meter LCSC-01207 7 Meter
LCSC-01202 2 Meter LCSC-01210 10 Meter
LCSC-01203 3 Meter LCSC-01215 15 Meter
NOTES: LCSC-01204 4 Meter LCSC-01217 17 Meter
Insertion loss <0.3 dB LCSC-01205 5 Meter LCSC-01220 20 Meter
Return loss > 50 dB
LCSC-01206 6 Meter LCSC-01230 30 Meter
ITEM NUMBER LCSC-012xx DRAWER JL
6 SC SM Connector ( Blue Housing Blue Boot) TITLE LC/SC, Single Mode, CHECKED
Duplex Fiber Optic Cable,9/125
5 Cap APPROVED
4 | Shrinkage Tube MATERIAL SCALE
3 Channel Marker ‘g%‘ ‘g
REV. A UNIT INCH
LC SM Duplex C t Blue Housing White Boot
2 uplex Connector ( Blue Housing White Boot) DRAWING
1 OD:1.8mm, Single Mode, Duplex,9/125 Optical Fiber Cable,PVC, Color:Yellow NO: £
NO. SPECIFICATIONS 888.212:8293¢
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